NIDEC CORP.

NIDEC CORP.
ISIN:  JP3734800000

Overview

2024/07/16 22:26:39

Price
40.33 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 6594

-0.59% (-0.24)

JP3734800000
6594
Tradegate
EUR
Technology
Stock

23,913 EUR
NIKKEI 225

40.29 EUR (125)
40.97 EUR (123)
40.33 EUR
40.33 EUR
39.73 EUR
40.57 EUR
40.31065 EUR
62
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/07/17 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/16 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/15 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/12 2 Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/07/12 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3734800000&ID_NOTATION=250237730
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3734800000&ID_NOTATION=250237730
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5ee543d25081b854d253cc01dcf4205c80f0a19de8f295cca820e2ff7be6b292&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f0ccb29c871305408&time=1721287657&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ea4f96c8963ba81d6c72ea7a751c77b3d9c845b4327d4fb0bfd137e0a74f68e8&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9d369bc26c6a57ca5&time=1721287657&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=810177dac9f984c9f88fd82f7c70823742c3f0e2013947d958edad4e38ba9fec&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d0cc8888348b6946a&time=1721287657&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e0846a0944617fa6748add071c43f50b86f713f51033be49682bcdd5c82d6977&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9385dfeef7316d327&time=1721287657&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e0693a2d43c75c7d3a3c6e256e637e964c0c80ae9ff1408ae9cef62723f7f84e&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=88c8b2795a303a1d5&time=1721287657&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/16 22:26:39

Price
40.33 EUR

Difference

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 40.18 EUR (96
41.71 EUR (368
40.40 EUR (814

40.41 EUR (442

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

33.00 EUR (2024/02/02
56.10 EUR (2023/07/24
(

)
)
)
)
47.54 EUR (2024/05/23)
)
)
33.00 EUR (2024/02/02)

ISIN JP3734800000
Symbol 6594
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 23,913 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 40.29 EUR (125)
Ask (Ask size) 40.97 EUR (123)
Open 40.33 EUR
High 40.33 EUR
Low 39.73 EUR
Close (prev. day) 40.57 EUR
VWAP 40.31065 EUR
Volume (pcs) 62
Trading volume 2,499.26
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +7.18% -17.47% -59.89%
Perf (abs.) +2.70 -8.54 -60.22
Beta 0.57 0.71 1.09
Volatility 33.77 30.60 31.10

CESKAS

spofitelna

All listings for NIDEC CORP.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Vienna Stock 2024/07/ 09:05 40.66 EUR  0.00 1
Exchange 17
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 40.33EUR  0.00 2

16
Tokyo Stock 2024/07/ 08:00 6,912.00 JPY 169.52 6,409
Exchange 16
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:17 40.30 EUR  0.00 1

17
Munich 2024/07/ 08:18 40.35 EUR  0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=250237730
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331953492
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331953492
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2038723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2038723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=177025919
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217663115

NIDEC CORP.

CESKAS
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Hanover
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
15

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

08:06 40.22 EUR

08:23 40.22 EUR

15:39 41.06 USD

08:10 40.21 EUR

08:11 40.53 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9375847
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9491895
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9491895
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250237731
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250507034

NIDEC CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

Nider

—All for dreams

Contact Details
NIDEC CORP.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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Company Profile
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